CITY OF MARION LICENSES ISSUED

Calendar Year 2014

License
No.
14-01
14-02
14-03

14-04

14-05

14-06

14-07

14-08

14-09

14-10

14-11

14-12

14-13

14-14

14-15

14-16

14-17

14-18

14-19

Granted To

Louie’s Scoreboard

Wrigleyville LLC

Jeremy Jason Venenga,
dba Edward Jones

Jonathan Booms

Kona Ice of Cedar

Rapids, LLC
Mediacom Home
Automation, LLC
Steve Redden

Quit Cryin’ Tattoo

Hometown Cash
Advance

15t Step Fruit Delivery —

Nick Carter

Barry Fisher
RNC Sales
Darrell A Cannon

Cannon Auction Service
Kenneth W Velier —

Willow Fruit
Daiga Krumina —
Southwestern
Advantage

James E Brown and
Marvin F Brown Il
Marion Iron Company
Platinum Rose Studio &

Gallery
Wrigleyville LLC

Big Shots Bar and Grill

Marion Guns & Gold

Doug Delong
Longbranch, Inc

Type
1 Pool Table

2 Pool Tables
Solicitor

Transient
Merchant

Alarm Business
Golf Cart Permit
Tattoo Parlor
Pawnbroker
Solicitor
Solicitor
Auctioneer
Solicitor

Solicitor

Junk Dealer

Tattoo Services
Pool/Billiard Hall
Pool/Billiard Hall
Pawnbroker

Dance

Fee
$12.00

$12.00
$200.00

$200.00

$100.00
N/A
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$65.00
$50.00
$40.00

$65.00

$50.00

$50.00
$24.00
$12.00
$50.00

$50.00

Effective
Date
02/10/14
02/15/14
03/06/14

04/12/14

04/01/14

04/11/14

06/01/14

05/01/14

05/07/14

05/21/14

07/18/14

07/14/14 &

08/01/14
06/23/14

07/01/14

07/01/14

07/01/14

07/01/14

07/01/14

07/01/14

Expiration
Date
02/9/15
6/30/14
03/05/15

04/11/15

03/31/15
04/11/16
06/30/15
06/30/15
05/06/15
06/20/14
07/17/15
08/01/14

07/22/14

06/30/15

06/30/15
06/30/15
06/30/15
06/30/15

06/30/15
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CITY OF MARION LICENSES ISSUED
Calendar Year 2014

14-20 Pitchers Pool/Billiard Hall $12.00 07/01/14 06/30/15

14-22 Cedar Rapids Bowling Bowling Alley $480.00 07/01/14 06/30/15
Center

14-24 Bill's Drinking Pool/Billiard Hall $12.00 07/01/14 06/30/15
Establishment

14-26 Cocktails & Co Dance $50.00 07/01/14 06/30/15

14-28 Monitronics Security LP  Alarm Monitoring  $100.00 07/01/14 06/30/15

14-30 Xenotronics Company Alarm $100.00 07/01/14 06/30/15
Maintenance &
Monitoring
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