## CITY OF MARION LICENSES ISSUED Calendar Year 2014

1:	•	•		Effective	Francisco
License No.	Granted To	Туре	Fee	Effective Date	Expiration Date
14-01	Louie's Scoreboard	1 Pool Table	\$12.00	02/10/14	02/9/15
14-02	Wrigleyville LLC	2 Pool Tables	\$12.00	02/15/14	6/30/14
14-03	Jeremy Jason Venenga, dba Edward Jones	Solicitor	\$200.00	03/06/14	03/05/15
14-04	Jonathan Booms Kona Ice of Cedar Rapids, LLC	Transient Merchant	\$200.00	04/12/14	04/11/15
14-05	Mediacom Home Automation, LLC	Alarm Business	\$100.00	04/01/14	03/31/15
14-06	Steve Redden	Golf Cart Permit	N/A	04/11/14	04/11/16
14-07	Quit Cryin' Tattoo	Tattoo Parlor	\$50.00	06/01/14	06/30/15
14-08	Hometown Cash Advance	Pawnbroker	\$50.00	05/01/14	06/30/15
14-09	1 <sup>st</sup> Step Fruit Delivery – Nick Carter	Solicitor	\$200.00	05/07/14	05/06/15
14-10	Barry Fisher RNC Sales	Solicitor	\$65.00	05/21/14	06/20/14
14-11	Darrell A Cannon Cannon Auction Service	Auctioneer	\$50.00	07/18/14	07/17/15
14-12	Kenneth W Velier – Willow Fruit	Solicitor	\$40.00	07/14/14 & 08/01/14	08/01/14
14-13	Daiga Krumina – Southwestern Advantage	Solicitor	\$65.00	06/23/14	07/22/14
14-14	James E Brown and Marvin F Brown III Marion Iron Company	Junk Dealer	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-15	Platinum Rose Studio & Gallery	Tattoo Services	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-16	Wrigleyville LLC	Pool/Billiard Hall	\$24.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-17	Big Shots Bar and Grill	Pool/Billiard Hall	\$12.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-18	Marion Guns & Gold	Pawnbroker	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-19	Doug Delong Longbranch, Inc	Dance	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15

Page 1 of 3 07/09/2014

## CITY OF MARION LICENSES ISSUED Calendar Year 2014

License No.	Granted To	Туре	Fee	Effective Date	Expiration Date
14-20	Pitchers	Pool/Billiard Hall	\$12.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-21	Indian Creek Country Club	Dance	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-22	Cedar Rapids Bowling Center	Bowling Alley	\$480.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-23	Collins Road Theatres	Theatre	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-24	Bill's Drinking Establishment	Pool/Billiard Hall	\$12.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-25	Cocktails & Co	Pool/Billiard Hall	\$72.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-26	Cocktails & Co	Dance	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-27	VIP Lounge	Pool/Billiard Hall	\$24.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-28	Monitronics Security LP	Alarm Monitoring	\$100.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-29	Beef's Tattoo	Tattoo Services	\$50.00	07/01/14	06/30/15
14-30	Xenotronics Company	Alarm Maintenance & Monitoring	\$100.00	07/01/14	06/30/15

Page 2 of 3 07/09/2014